
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 53925458

Data publicarii	02.02.21	Coduri CPV	31532920-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.296,22 RON - 1.296,22 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: 1. BEC ECONOMIC BRAYTRON 65W - 16 BUC X 21.0084 LEI = 336.13 LEI ; 2. CORP STRADAL PT BEC ECONOMIC - 10 BUC X 50.4201 LEI = 504.20 LEI ; 3. BRAT CORP STRADAL GRI SV - 10 BUC X 11.7647 LEI = 117.65 LEI ; 4. FOTOSENZOR 10A - 15 BUC X 14.7058 LEI = 220.59 LEI ; 5. CLEMA BRANSAMENT CDD45 - 20 BUC X 5.8823 LEI = 117.65 LEI ; mai putin
